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Maddies Fund: Animal Statistics Table
Animal Control Traditional Shelter
Adoption Guarantee Community

NAME OF ORGANIZATION: Humane Society Silicon Valley
DATE OF REPORT: 1-Jan-2015 to 31-Dec-2015

BEGINNING SHELTER COUNT (1-Jan-2015)

INTAKE (Live Dogs & Cats Only)
From the Public

Healthy

Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Manageable
Unhealthy & Untreatable

Subtotal Intake from the Public

Incoming Transfers from Organizations within Target Community

Healthy

Treatable - Rehabilitatable

Treatable - Manageable

Unhealthy & Untreatable

Subtotal Intake from Incoming Transfers from Orgs within Target Community

Incoming Transfers from Organizations outside Target Community

Healthy

Treatable - Rehabilitatable

Treatable - Manageable

Unhealthy & Untreatable

Subtotal Intake from Incoming Transfers from Orgs outside Target Community

From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia

Healthy

Treatable - Rehabilitatable

Treatable - Manageable

Unhealthy & Untreatable

Subtotal Intake from Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia
Total intake [B + C + D + E]

Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)

ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G]

ADOPTIONS (only Dogs & Cats adopted by the public)
Healthy

Treatable - Rehabilitatable

Treatable - Manageable

Unhealthy & Untreatable

TOTAL ADOPTIONS

OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Target Community
Healthy

Treatable - Rehabilitatable

Treatable - Manageable

Unhealthy & Untreatable

TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgs within Target Community

Dog

88

386
186
126

31
729

112
228
201

19
560

133
59
41

242

11
499
510

2041
499

1542

327
395
525
54
1301

O N OO

Cat

79

637
849
239
863
2588

153
375
141
218
887

93
103
16
15
227

212
218
3920
212

3708

601
1251
459
703
3014

12
19
24
93
148

Total

167

1023
1035
365
894
3317

265
603
342
237
1447

226
162
57
24
469

17
M1
728

5961
71

5250

928
1646
984
757
4315

35
25
32
95
187



OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Target Community

Healthy 2
Treatable - Rehabilitatable 5
Treatable - Manageable 5
Unhealthy & Untreatable 0
K TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgs outside Target Community 12
L1 RETURN TO OWNER/GUARDIAN 125
L2 RETURN TO HABITAT 0
DOGS & CATS EUTHANIZED
M Healthy (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia) 0
N Treatable - Rehabilitatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia) 0
O Treatable - Manageable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia) 22
P Unhealthy - Untreatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia) 546
Q Total Euthanasia[M+ N+ O +P] 568
R Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only) 499
S ADJUSTED TOTAL EUTHANASIA [Q minus R] 69
T SUBTOTAL OUTCOMES [l +J + K + L + S] Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested 1546
Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)
U DIED OR LOST IN SHELTER/CARE 5
V  TOTAL OUTCOMES [T + U] Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia 1551
(Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)
W ENDING SHELTER COUNT (31-Dec-2015) 79
Beginning Count (A) plus Total Intake (F) minus all Outcomes (R + V) 79

If your reported Ending Count does not match these numbers, please go back through your data and be sure you didn't miss
something (i.e., animals in foster, adoptions, transfers, etc.). If all animals have been accounted for and the reported Ending

Count is different, please indicate in the comment section.

COMMENTS:

“Maddie’s Fund® Qate
Signature: /‘v \C

Manageable,” “Tre?(abl - Rehabilitatable,” and “Unhealthy & Untreatable” as set forth in tlie attached document titled,
izations/Definitions of Shelter Animals.” ) ‘
Date: ?7( 02 } / é

| agree that in completing:this form, we have used the Maddie’s Fund definitions of “Healthy,” “Treatable -
/g
/

Save Rate: 89.35%
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610

627
212

415

3630

70

3700

87
87

39

1156

1195
711

484

5176

75

5251
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