Maddies Fund: Animal Statistics Table

	Animal Control Traditional Shelter			
	Adoption Guarantee Community			
	NAME OF ORGANIZATION: Humane Society Silicon Valley DATE OF REPORT: 1-Jan-2015 to 31-Dec-2015	Dog	Cat	Total
Α	BEGINNING SHELTER COUNT (1-Jan-2015)	88	79	167
	INTAKE (Live Dogs & Cats Only) From the Public			
	Healthy	386	637	1023
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable	186	849	1035
	Treatable - Manageable	126	239	365
_	Unhealthy & Untreatable	31	863	894
В	Subtotal Intake from the Public	729	2588	3317
	Incoming Transfers from Organizations within Target Community			
	Healthy	112	153	265
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable	228	375	603
	Treatable - Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable	201 19	141 218	342 237
С	Subtotal Intake from Incoming Transfers from Orgs within Target Community	560	887	1447
Ŭ	Castotal make from mooning manorete from Orgo Wallin Taligot Community	000	307	1447
	Incoming Transfers from Organizations outside Target Community			
	Healthy	133	93	226
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable	59	103	162
	Treatable - Manageable	41	16	57
_	Unhealthy & Untreatable	9	15	24
D	Subtotal Intake from Incoming Transfers from Orgs outside Target Community	242	227	469
	From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia			
	Healthy			0
	1 loantry	0	0	
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable	0	0 0	0
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable Treatable - Manageable			0 17
		0	0	0
E	Treatable - Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable Subtotal Intake from Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia	0 11	0 6 212 218	0 17 711 728
F	Treatable - Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable Subtotal Intake from Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia Total Intake [B + C + D + E]	0 11 499 510 2041	0 6 212 218 3920	0 17 711 728 5961
	Treatable - Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable Subtotal Intake from Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia	0 11 499 510	0 6 212 218	0 17 711 728
F	Treatable - Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable Subtotal Intake from Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia Total Intake [B + C + D + E]	0 11 499 510 2041	0 6 212 218 3920	0 17 711 728 5961
F G	Treatable - Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable Subtotal Intake from Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia Total Intake [B + C + D + E] Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only) ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G]	0 11 499 510 2041 499	0 6 212 218 3920 212	0 17 711 728 5961 711
F G	Treatable - Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable Subtotal Intake from Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia Total Intake [B + C + D + E] Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only) ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G] ADOPTIONS (only Dogs & Cats adopted by the public)	0 11 499 510 2041 499	0 6 212 218 3920 212 3708	0 17 711 728 5961 711 5250
F G	Treatable - Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable Subtotal Intake from Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia Total Intake [B + C + D + E] Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only) ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G]	0 11 499 510 2041 499 1542	0 6 212 218 3920 212 3708	0 17 711 728 5961 711
F G	Treatable - Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable Subtotal Intake from Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia Total Intake [B + C + D + E] Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only) ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G] ADOPTIONS (only Dogs & Cats adopted by the public) Healthy	0 11 499 510 2041 499	0 6 212 218 3920 212 3708	0 17 711 728 5961 711 5250
F G	Treatable - Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable Subtotal Intake from Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia Total Intake [B + C + D + E] Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only) ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G] ADOPTIONS (only Dogs & Cats adopted by the public) Healthy Treatable - Rehabilitatable Treatable - Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable	0 11 499 510 2041 499 1542	0 6 212 218 3920 212 3708 601 1251	0 17 711 728 5961 711 5250 928 1646
F G	Treatable - Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable Subtotal Intake from Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia Total Intake [B + C + D + E] Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only) ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G] ADOPTIONS (only Dogs & Cats adopted by the public) Healthy Treatable - Rehabilitatable Treatable - Manageable	0 11 499 510 2041 499 1542 327 395 525	0 6 212 218 3920 212 3708 601 1251 459	0 17 711 728 5961 711 5250 928 1646 984
F G H	Treatable - Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable Subtotal Intake from Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia Total Intake [B + C + D + E] Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only) ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G] ADOPTIONS (only Dogs & Cats adopted by the public) Healthy Treatable - Rehabilitatable Treatable - Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable TOTAL ADOPTIONS OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Target Community	0 11 499 510 2041 499 1542 327 395 525 54	0 6 212 218 3920 212 3708 601 1251 459 703	0 17 711 728 5961 711 5250 928 1646 984 757
F G H	Treatable - Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable Subtotal Intake from Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia Total Intake [B + C + D + E] Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only) ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G] ADOPTIONS (only Dogs & Cats adopted by the public) Healthy Treatable - Rehabilitatable Treatable - Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable TOTAL ADOPTIONS OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Target Community Healthy	0 11 499 510 2041 499 1542 327 395 525 54 1301	0 6 212 218 3920 212 3708 601 1251 459 703 3014	0 17 711 728 5961 711 5250 928 1646 984 757 4315
F G H	Treatable - Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable Subtotal Intake from Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia Total Intake [B + C + D + E] Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only) ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G] ADOPTIONS (only Dogs & Cats adopted by the public) Healthy Treatable - Rehabilitatable Treatable - Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable TOTAL ADOPTIONS OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Target Community Healthy Treatable - Rehabilitatable	0 11 499 510 2041 499 1542 327 395 525 54 1301	0 6 212 218 3920 212 3708 601 1251 459 703 3014	0 17 711 728 5961 711 5250 928 1646 984 757 4315
F G H	Treatable - Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable Subtotal Intake from Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia Total Intake [B + C + D + E] Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only) ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G] ADOPTIONS (only Dogs & Cats adopted by the public) Healthy Treatable - Rehabilitatable Treatable - Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable TOTAL ADOPTIONS OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Target Community Healthy Treatable - Rehabilitatable Treatable - Rehabilitatable Treatable - Rehabilitatable Treatable - Manageable	0 11 499 510 2041 499 1542 327 395 525 54 1301	0 6 212 218 3920 212 3708 601 1251 459 703 3014	928 1646 984 757 4315
F G H	Treatable - Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable Subtotal Intake from Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia Total Intake [B + C + D + E] Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only) ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G] ADOPTIONS (only Dogs & Cats adopted by the public) Healthy Treatable - Rehabilitatable Treatable - Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable TOTAL ADOPTIONS OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Target Community Healthy Treatable - Rehabilitatable	0 11 499 510 2041 499 1542 327 395 525 54 1301	0 6 212 218 3920 212 3708 601 1251 459 703 3014	0 17 711 728 5961 711 5250 928 1646 984 757 4315

	OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Target Community			
	Healthy	2	0	2
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable	5	6	11
	Treatable - Manageable	5	1	6
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	0	5	5
K	TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgs outside Target Community	12	12	24
L1	RETURN TO OWNER/GUARDIAN	125	41	166
L2	RETURN TO HABITAT	0	0	0
	DOGS & CATS EUTHANIZED			
M	Healthy (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	0	0	0
Ν	Treatable - Rehabilitatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	0	0	0
0	Treatable - Manageable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	22	17	39
Р	Unhealthy - Untreatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	546	610	1156
Q	Total Euthanasia [M + N + O + P]	568	627	1195
R	Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	499	212	711
S	ADJUSTED TOTAL EUTHANASIA [Q minus R]	69	415	484
Т	SUBTOTAL OUTCOMES [I + J + K + L + S] Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	1546	3630	5176
U	DIED OR LOST IN SHELTER/CARE	5	70	75
٧	TOTAL OUTCOMES [T + U] Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	1551	3700	5251
W	ENDING SHELTER COUNT (31-Dec-2015)	79	87	166
	Beginning Count (A) plus Total Intake (F) minus all Outcomes (R + V)	79	87	166

If your reported Ending Count does not match these numbers, please go back through your data and be sure you didn't miss something (i.e., animals in foster, adoptions, transfers, etc.). If all animals have been accounted for and the reported Ending Count is different, please indicate in the comment section.

COMMENTS:

I agree that in completing this form, we have used the Maddie's Fund de	finitions of "Healthy," "Treatable -
Manageable," "Treatable," Rehabilitatable," and "Unhealthy & Untreatable "Maddie's Fund® Categorizations/Definitions of Shelter Animals."	e" as set forth in the attached document titled,
	Date: 7/23//6
Signature:	Date://@

Save Rate: 89.35%